

---

## Pachet reparatii irigatii

I.D.: 82356475

---

Data publicarii	18.05.23	Coduri CPV	43323000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 9.487,00 RON - 9.487,00 RON

---

Descriere: Achizitie baterii 9 V 38 8.5 323 Aspensor rotativ 8 82 656 Solenoid 9 v 3 70 210 electrovana 9 v 1 170 170 diuze rotative 6 50 300 racord flexibil aspensor 3 12 36 racord compresiune 32x1 2 5 10 mufa 32 2 5 10 Programator 9 v, 1 linie, 1 620 620 Programator 220 v - 24 v 1 450 450 robinet 1 " 1 30 30 aspensor cu duza spray 6 17 102 senzor ploaie irigatii 38 160 6080 cablu 100 2.7 270 copex metalic 100 2.2 220 total 9487

---